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FESTIVAL

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1th

Routine

#144 Lucy L

#154 Ava G

#129 Olivia M

#145 Maddison B

#018 Maggie G

#055 Julia N

#086 Indie K

#054 Bella O

#112 Amber H

#091Rylie S

#050 Claire Z
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Top 10 Dancers
Shine Burnaby 2020 (Jul 14-18)

Dancers Age Style

Lucy LePoidevin Age 16-18 Contemporary
Ava Gruft Age 16-18 Contemporary
Olivia Morandin Age 10-12 Lyrical
Maddison Butler Age 16-18 Lyrical
Maggie Greenlees Age 13-15 Contemporary
Julia Nagy Age 13-15 Tap

Indie Kerr Age 10-12 Lyrical

Bella Olson-Brooks Age 16-18 Tap

Amber Howorth Age 16-18 Contemporary
Rylie Sauder Age 13-15 Tap

Claire Zhang Age 13-15 Lyrical

Studio

SD

SD

DS

SD

AE

ff

ff

TD

Score

92.60

92.53

92.03

91.90

91.60

91.50

91.20

91.07

91.07

90.87

90.73



