

Top 10 Dancers Shine Burnaby 2020 (Jul 14-18)

Place	Routine	Dancers	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#144 Lucy L	Lucy LePoidevin	Age 16-18	Contemporary	SD	92.60
2nd	#154 Ava G	Ava Gruft	Age 16-18	Contemporary	SD	92.53
3rd	#129 Olivia M	Olivia Morandin	Age 10-12	Lyrical	DS	92.03
4th	#145 Maddison B	Maddison Butler	Age 16-18	Lyrical	SD	91.90
5th	#018 Maggie G	Maggie Greenlees	Age 13-15	Contemporary	AE	91.60
6th	#055 Julia N	Julia Nagy	Age 13-15	Тар	Н	91.50
7th	#086 Indie K	Indie Kerr	Age 10-12	Lyrical	ff	91.20
8th	#054 Bella O	Bella Olson-Brooks	Age 16-18	Тар	Н	91.07
9th	#112 Amber H	Amber Howorth	Age 16-18	Contemporary	NS	91.07
10th	#091 Rylie S	Rylie Sauder	Age 13-15	Тар	ff	90.87
11th	#050 Claire Z	Claire Zhang	Age 13-15	Lyrical	TD	90.73